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Business Contact Location Phone Email/Website Car Classes 

Larry Oka Racing Services 
Larry Oka 

 
Sunol 

 
925-890-3555 

Larryokaracing@gmail.com 
www.Larryoka.com 

SSM, SMT, 
SM, ITA, ITX 

A+ Racing 
Al Angulo 

 
Grass Valley 

 
530-277-6311 

Alangulo530@gmail.com 
www.ARacing.org 

SM, SMT, 
ITA, ITX 

Lesher Motorsports, Inc. 
Ryan Lesher 

 
Salinas 

 
831-240-5347 

info@leshermotorsports.com 
www.Leshermotorsports.com 

SM, SMT, 
ITA, ITX 

Bulldog Motorsports LLC 
Jason Hohmann 

 
Modesto 

 
209-857-8181 

Bulldogmotorsports@hotmail.com 
www.Bulldogmotorsport23.com 

P1, P2, FE2, 
SRF3 

Cerini Motorsports 
John Cerini 

 
Sonoma 

 
707-938-3979 

 
J.Cerini39@gmail.com 

SRF, SRF3, 
SM, Pro 
Mazda 

Off Line Racing 
Ali Naimi 

 
Morgan Hill 

 
408-679-7143 

Ali@offlineracing.com 
www.Offlineracing.com 

SM, ITA, ITX, 
B-Spec 

Diamond Level Motorsports 
Scott 

 
Roseville 

 
916-801-9728 

Scott@DLM17.com 
www.DLM17.com 

Open 
Wheeled & 
Prototypes 

AccelRaceTek LLC 
Bruce Richardson 

 
Los Gatos 

 
669-232-4844 

BRichardson@accelracetek.com 
www.Accelracetek.com 

P1, P2, FA, 
SRF, SRF3 

CSR Performance 
Rick Heer 

 
Rescue 

 
530-672-2629 

 
 

 
SRF 

HSE Racing 
Dave Harriman 

 
San Jose 

 
408-277-0957 

Dave@hse.com 
sites.google.com/site/hseracing/ 

 
SRF, SRF3 

Porter Racing 
Neil Porter 

 
Merced 

 
209-722-7373 

Neil@porterracing.com 
www.Porterracing.com 

 
FF, CF, FC 

El Dorado Motorsports 
Mike Lock 

 
Cameron Park 

 
831-801-6803 

 
Mikeski38@hotmail.com 

 
STL, ITE 

Good Times Racing 
Ron Carroll & Don Gilio 

 
 

530-210-3848 
 

Recmotorsports@gmail.com 
 

SM, SME 

Sonomoa Valley Racing 
Raymond Zanotto 

Sonoma 707-328-7709 
Info@sonomavalleyracing.com 
www.Sonomavalleyracing.com 

Spec E30 

Dietsch Werks Vacaville 925-455-1066 www.Dietschwerks.com 
Lotus Elise, 

SM, Boxster S 

Dig Motorsports 
Jeremy Cuthbertson 

Willows 530-605-5150 
JCuthbertson48@gmail.com 

www.Digmotorsports.net 
Mustangs 

Bacons Auto Services 
Larry Bacon 

Novato 415-209-3339 Bfv61@aol.com FV 

Ted Arken San Jose 408-286-5060 Ted47dsr@sbcglobal.net DSR 
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